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COPA OUTONO (22 ETAPA COPA ICRJ) 2019
Dias 27 e 28 de abril de 2019 - ICRJ

Class. | Barco

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

MOTU

MATCH POINT

TCHURI

THREE MUSKETERS

BRAVISSIMO 5

14 BIS

ALIFA

DOM

AH MULEQUE

TEMIMINOS

CARIOCA FIOTE

CARRO CHEFE

VESPER llI

Final

HPE 25 Class

Tripulagao

John King

Fred Barroso
Felipe Marques
Rodrigo Melo

Silvio Bhering
Pierre Joullié
Jorge Machado

Helio Lyra de Aquino Jr
Fernando Sesto

Lucas Souza

Eduardo Almeida

Alberto Guarischi
Andre Guarischi
Mario Tinoco
Pedro Tinoco

lan Muniz

Tiago Moraes
Antonio Braganca
Guilherme Avelino

Bernardo Ramos
Vitor Demaison
Marcos Adler
Eduardo Adler

Asp. Elias Machado
Asp. Felipe Lopes
Aps. Fuzita

Asp. Lucas Martins
Asp. Serra

Christina Frediani
Alessandro Grossi
Edmundo Souto de Oliveira
Lya Paruolo

Elisa Andrade

Ricardo Ricardi

Eduardo Pelisson

John Gram Slattery
Leonardo Morandi Bianchi

Timothy Barr
Mateus Santos
Douglas Gomm

Roberto Martins
Daniel Wilcox
José Antonio Mattos Ribeiro

José Guilherme Souza
Joao Claudio Souza
Ronaldo Souza
Selena Volui

Joao Marcos Mendes
Luiz O.Teixeira
Mauricio Maciel
Paolo Basso

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Club | Total  R1

1

31

45

59

58

14

40

35

17

30

62

23

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

GVEN

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

1

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1

14 DNF

14 OCS

14 OCS

14 DNF

14 DNF

14 DNF

14 DNF

14 DNF

14 DNF

14 DNF

14 DNF

14 DNF

o



